Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

d
B
 How To Order
x - x - x x  __  __  L
Model
Impedance Ratio
(see “Ratio Impedance”)
Type Number
Termination Type
(see “Product Dimensions”)
 D = Through-hole
 W = Surface Mount (Gull-Wing)
 J = Surface Mount (“J” Leads)
Impedance Ratio
 P = Ratio: Primary to Secondary (R : 1)
 Blank = Ratio: Secondary to Primary (R : 1)
  Where “R” is the Ratio Impedance
  in Electrical Specifi cations chart
Packaging
 E = Tape and Reel (Types J and W only)
 Blank = Tubes (Types D and W only)
Termination Material
 L = 97Sn/2.5Cu/0.5Ag (RoHS Compliant)
  Packaging
Tape and Reel (Types J and W only)
  ....................................... 700 pcs./reel
Tubes (Types D and W only)
  ........................................ 68 pcs./tube
OBSOLETE
1.50
(.059)
DIA.
1.50
(.059)
DIA. MIN.
8.2
(.323)5 °
4.9
(.193)
8.9
(.350)
2.00
(.079)
6.7
(.264)
7.1
(.280)
6.1
(.240)
6.6
(.260)
4.9
(.193)
1.75
(.069)
11.2
(.441)
16.00 ± 0.30
(.630 ± .012)
7.9
(.311)